Knuent: CaBuy, EneHa (vm34728)
Nwmsa MauuwerTta: MacaHs

Knacc: Kowku
Mopopa:

Tect

Pesynbtar

Mon: CTepunnsoBaHH. camka
Bec:

Bospact: 13 [let

Bpau: Bepa MoHaukosa

CnpaBo4HbIi HINS. HOPMAJTbH

BbIC.

ProCyte Dx (15 utonst 2024 r. 12:59)

RBC (apuTpouunTbl)
HCT (remaTtokpuT)
HGB (remorno6buH)
MCV (cpegHun
obbem
3pUTPOLMTOB)
MCH (cpepHuii
remMorno6uH
3pUTPOLMTOB)
MCHC (cpegHsis
KOHLEHTpaums
remorno6uHa B
apuTpouuTax)
RDW (wwupuHa
pacnpegeneHus
3PUTPOLMTOB NO
obbemy)

%RETIC
(peTukynoumToB)
RETIC
(peTukynoumnTbl)
RETIC-HGB
JlenkoumnTol

%NEU
(HenTpodumnos)
%LYM
(numdonuToB)
%MONO
(MoHOUKMTOB)
%EOS
(3031HOMMOB)
%BASO
(6a3odpunos)

NEU (HeiTpodunbl)
LYM (numdouuTbl)
MONO (MoHoUMTbI)
EOS
(903uHODWNLI)
BASO (6a3odunbl)
PLT (TpomGouuTbl)
MPV (cpegHui
obbem
TpoM6oLUTOB)
TpomMGoKpUT

10,24 x10M2/L
42,2 %

14,1 gldL
4121

13,8 pg

33,4 g/dL

24,6 %

0,3%

27,6 K/uL
15,6 pg

6,89 x1079/L
70,6 %

242 %
3,3%

1,6 %

0,3%

4,86 x1079/L
1,67 x1079/L
0,23 x1079/L
0,11 x10"9/L
0,02 x1019/L

236 K/l
14,6 fL

0,34 %

6.54 -12.20
30.3-52.3
9.8-16.2
35.9-53.1

11.8-17.3

28.1-35.8

15.0-27.0

3.0-50.0

13.2-20.8
2.87-17.02

2.30-10.29
0.92-6.88
0.05-0.67
0.17 -1.57

0.01-0.26

151 - 600
11.4-21.6

0.17-0.86

PacnevataHno: 15 niona 2024 r. 12:59

HI3. |

CtpaHunya 12

I\
Bt e /AN
LABORATORIES



KnunenTt: CaBuy, Enena (vm34728) Mon: CTepnnn3oBaHH. camka

Nwmsa MayuwerTta: MacsaHsa Bec:

Knacc: Kowuku Bospact: 13 [let

Mopopa: Bpau: Bepa MoHaukosa

Tect Pesynbtatr  CnpaBoOuYHbIl HN3. HOPMAJTbH BbIC.

ProCyte Dx (15 wtonst 2024 r. 12:59)

AHanmz PUTRPOLMTOB AHanuz nerMKoUMTOB
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®REC (3pUTPOUMTE) 3epH/CTOCTL
®RETICS (peTkkynowMTE) MEL! (HelTpodiane ] @ LY M (niamdouaTe )
WPLT (TpoMGOLATED MOMND (MOHOWATEN) ™ EOS (203rH0dAnE )
PPArMEHTEl ZPUTROLMTOR HBASD (Bazodmnel)
BWEC (nelkolTe ) LIREC (HenampoBaHHEIE SPMTROLATE)
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PacneuataHo: 15 niong 2024 r. 12:59 CtpaHunuya 22 LABORATORIES



